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7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
Subtotals for subcontractors. Add all amounts on Lines 1 
through 10.  (if additional lines are needed, go to Page 2) 11. 

Enter the combined subtotals from Page 2 
of Schedule continuation sheet, Line 30. 12. 

TOTALS 13. 

Company Name of General Contractor Tax Year 

Company Address of General Contractor Submitter's Name Phone Number 

City State Zip Code Submitter's Signature: I have examined this report and to the best of knowledge it is correct. 

Subcontractor/Company Name /
Independent

Subcontractor/
Company EIN/SSN Street Address Phone Number   

City of Pittsburgh Department of Finance 
414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
Assistance? Call: (412) 255-8822
Email: taxcompliance@pittsburghpa.gov   Fax: (412) 255-6821

Company EIN of General Contractor 

General Contractor Detail Report
This form is to be completed by the General Contractor listing all subcontractors who have performed work or rendered services within 
the City of Pittsburgh. The General Contractor should enter the amounts from boxes 3 and/or 7 of each subcontractor's 1099 and all 
other compensation under the 1099-Totals/Other Compensation column. This report is for informational purposes only and should be 
submitted with the quarterly Payroll Expense Tax Form. This report should not be used for assistance in completion of the General 
Contractor's ET-1 Form. Subcontractors are responsible for filing their own tax forms with the City.
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1099-Totals/Other 
Compensation Contact Name 

Quarter

 Email Address

Email



14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Subtotals for subcontractors. Add all amounts on Lines 14 
through 29. Include the subtotals from Line 30 on Line 12. 30. 

Subcontractor/Company  Name/ 
Independent Street Address Phone Number 

1099-Totals/Other 
Compensation
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Subcontractor/
Company EIN/SSN Email AddressContact Name
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